

2021 EROSION CONTROL RATE SHEET

MATERIALS:		
BAGS – 3/4" ROCK (POLY)	EACH	1.00
BAGS – 3/4" ROCK (BURLAP)	EACH	1.90
SHAKER PLATE MONTHLY RENTAL	EACH	135.00
SILT FENCE WITH STAKES – 100' ROLL WITH STAKES 10' ON CENTER PER DOT	EACH	45.00
SILT FENCE INSTALLED – DOT MATERIAL – STAKES 6' ON CENTER (INCLUDES LABOR)	PER FOOT	1.49
STRAW WATTLE INSTALLED (INCLUDES LABOR)	PER FOOT	1.80
STRAW WATTLE ROLL – 25' L X 9' W	EACH	30.00
4' WOOD STAKES	EACH	1.30
18" WOOD STAKES (25 PER BUNDLE)	PER BUNDLE	35.00
VISQUEEN ROLL (10 MIL) – 20' X 100'	PER ROLL	225.00
5-YARD CONCRETE WASHOUT PIT		
NEW SETUP	EACH	350.00
REMOVE/RECYCLE	EACH	650.00
REMOVE/RECYCLE/REINSTALL	EACH	700.00
10-YARD CONCRETE WASHOUT PIT		
NEW SETUP	EACH	400.00
REMOVE/RECYCLE	EACH	700.00
REMOVE/RECYCLE/REINSTALL	EACH	800.00
STUCCO WASHOUT PIT – NEW INSTALL (WATTLE AND VISQUEEN)	EACH	150.00
STUCCO WASHOUT PIT - REMOVE/RECYCLE (WATTLE AND VISQUEEN)	EACH	225.00
ORANGE SAFETY FABRIC INSTALLED (4' X 100') (INCLUDES LABOR)	PER LINEAR FOOT	3.00
FILTER FABRIC ROLL (4OZ) 12.5' X 360'	PER ROLL	800.00
10-WHEEL, FLATBED OR TRUCK/TRAILER DELIVERY OR PICKUP CHARGE WITHIN 25 MILE RADIUS OF PERRIS, CA YARD (BASED ON LOAD SIZE AND WEIGHT)	EACH WAY	85.00 / 150.00 / 225.00

LABOR:		
FOREMAN WITH TRUCK AND HAND TOOLS (4-HOUR MINIMUM) *	PER HOUR	40.00
LABORER WITH HAND TOOLS (4-HOUR MINIMUM) *	PER HOUR	28.00

*OVERTIME (1.5 TIMES RATE LISTED) AND DOUBLE TIME (2 TIMES RATE LISTED) APPLY TO ALL TIME WORKED OVER 8 HOURS PER DAY OR 12 HOURS PER DAY RESPECTIVELY

EQUIPMENT:		
STREET SWEEPER RENTAL WITH OPERATOR* (4-HOUR MINIMUM)	PER HOUR	85.00
WATER TRUCK RENTAL WITH OPERATOR* (4-HOUR MINIMUM)	PER HOUR	80.00
10-WHEEL DUMP TRUCK WITH OPERATOR* (4-HOUR MINIMUM)	PER HOUR	85.00
SKIPLOADER WITH OPERATOR* (4-HOUR MINIMUM)	PER HOUR	85.00
SERVICE TRUCK WITH MECHANIC*	PER HOUR	100.00
1" PUMP WITH 100' HOSE	EACH PER DAY	125.00
2" PUMP WITH 100' HOSE	EACH PER DAY	200.00
3" PUMP WITH 100' HOSE	EACH PER DAY	275.00
1", 2" OR 3" HOSE SEGMENT (100')	EACH PER DAY	15.00

*OVERTIME (1.5 TIMES RATE LISTED) AND DOUBLE TIME (2 TIMES RATE LISTED) APPLY TO ALL TIME WORKED OVER 8 HOURS PER DAY OR 12 HOURS PER DAY RESPECTIVELY

CALL FOR CUSTOMIZED QUOTES:
CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (ROCK, FILTER FABRIC, SKIPLOADER WITH OPERATOR TO GRADE)
3" ROCK, GRAVEL (TRUCK AND TRANSFER)
3" MINUS ROCK DELIVERED (25 TONS PER LOAD)
HYDROSEED AND POLYMERS FOR RAIN AND WIND EROSION
WEED ABATEMENT

ALL SALES TAX INCLUDED WHERE APPLICABLE. ALL WORK IS SUBJECT TO TRAVEL TIME FOR CREWS AND EQUIPMENT AT OUR STANDARD RATES BASED UPON LOCATION OF JOB AND WORK TO BE PERFORMED.